AWPAG Installation Dates for NWS and FAA owned ASOS sites

ADQ KODIAK AK 8/12/2004
AKN KING SALMON AK 8/12/2005
ANC ANCHORAGE AK 8/9/2004
ANN ANNETTE AK 9/30/2004
BET BETHEL AK 7/29/2005
BIG DELTA JUNCTION AK 11/10/2004
BRW BARROW AK 8/12/2004
BTT BETTLES AK 7/29/2005
CcDB COLD BAY AK 9/23/2004
ENN NENANA AK 10/14/2004
FAI FAIRBANKS AK 6/16/2004
GKN GULKANA AK 8/12/2005
HOM HOMER AK 6/3/2005
JNU JUNEAU AK 6/19/2004
MCG MCGRATH AK 6/1/2005
OME NOME AK 8/31/2004
oTZ KOTZEBUE AK 9/16/2004
SNP ST PAUL ISLAND AK 12/16/2005
TKA TALKEETNA AK 11/15/2004
YAK YAKUTAT AK 8/12/2005
BHM BIRMINGHAM AL 4/10/2006
HSV HUNTSVILLE AL 6/3/2005
MGM MONTGOMERY AL 7/23/2004
MOB MOBILE AL 5/12/2003
FSM FORT SMITH AR 1/19/2005
LIT LITTLE ROCK AR 7/20/2004
MWT MOUNT IDA AR 7/14/2004
FLG FLAGSTAFF AZ 6/21/2004
IGM KINGMAN AZ 9/29/2004
INW WINSLOW AZ 6/30/2004
PGA PAGE AZ 6/24/2004
PHX PHOENIX AZ 6/9/2004
RQE WINDOW ROCK AZ 6/28/2004
SAD SAFFORD AZ 6/23/2004
TUS TUCSON AZ 6/15/2005
AAT ALTURAS CA 7/29/2005
BFL BAKERSFIELD CA 8/4/2004
BIH BISHOP CA 3/11/2005
BLU EMIGRANT GAP CA 4/22/2005
CQT LOS ANGELES CA 9/29/2004
Czz CAMPO CA 11/9/2004
FAT FRESNO CA 7/29/2004
LAX LOS ANGELES CA 4/17/2006
LGB LONG BEACH CA 7/29/2005
MHS MT SHASTA CA 8/26/2004
RBL RED BLUFF CA 3/2/2005
RDD REDDING CA 2/15/2005
RNM RAMONA CA 10/13/2004
SAC SACRAMENTO CA 12/9/2004
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SAN
SCK
SDB
SDM
SFO
SMX
ALS
cos
DEN
GJT
LIC
LXV
PUB
SPD
PGSN
BDL
BDR
DCA
ILG
409
AAF
CTY
DAB
EYW
FMY
GNV
JAX
MCO
MIA
PBI
PNS
TLH
TPA
VRB
AGS
AHN
ATL
CSG
MCN
RMG
SAV
HNL
ITO
LIH
MKK
0GG
ALO
DBQ
DSM

SAN DIEGO
STOCKTON
SANDBERG

SAN DIEGO

SAN FRANCISCO
SANTA MARIA
ALAMOSA

COLORADO SPRINGS

DENVER
GRAND JUNCTION
LIMON
LEADVILLE
PUEBLO
SPRINGFIELD
OBYAN
WINDSOR LOCKS
BRIDGEPORT
WASHINGTON
WILMINGTON
PERRY/FOLEY
APALACHICOLA
CROSS CITY
DAYTONA BEACH
KEY WEST
FORT MYERS
GAINESVILLE
JACKSONVILLE
ORLANDO
MIAMI

WEST PALM BEACH
PENSACOLA
TALLAHASSEE
TAMPA

VERO BEACH
AUGUSTA
ATHENS
ATLANTA
COLUMBUS
MACON

ROME
SAVANNAH
HONOLULU
HILO

LIHUE
KAUNAKAKAI
KAHULUI
WATERLOO
DUBUQUE

DES MOINES

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CO
CcoO
CO
CcO
CO
CcOo
CO
CcoO
CQ
CT
CT
DC
DE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
HI
HI
HI
HI
HI
IA
IA

1/18/2005
2/24/2005
7/29/2005
7/29/2004
12/3/2004
8/1/2004
12/10/2004
8/18/2004
2/15/2005
5/1/2006
7/7/2004
6/3/2005
6/30/2004
11/4/2004
5/15/2006
1/20/2006
11/7/2005
8/17/2004
8/11/2004
8/5/2004
8/6/2004
8/5/2004
6/23/2004
10/20/2004
8/25/2004
7/15/2004
7/29/2005
10/5/2006
8/1/2004
12/2/2004
8/4/2004
9/1/2004
6/24/2004
7/14/2004
11/8/2004
6/29/2004
6/22/2004
6/24/2004
2/27/2003
7/2/2004
9/27/2006
5/9/2006
8/1/2004
6/14/2005
7/18/2005
6/28/2005
6/3/2005
2/7/2005
4/10/2006
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LWD
SUX
BOI
LLJ
LWS
MYL
P69
PIH
SNT
MLI
ORD
PIA
RFD
SPI
EVV
FWA
IND
SBN
CNK
DDC
GLD
ICT
P28
TOP
CVG
JKL
LEX
PAH
SDF
BTR
BVE
LCH
MSY
P92
SHV
BOS
MQE
ORH
BWI
DMH
CAR
GNR
PWM
ANJ
APN
DTW
FNT
GRR
HTL

LAMONI

SIOUX CITY
BOISE
CHALLIS
LEWISTON
MCCALL
LOWELL
POCATELLO
STANLEY
MOLINE
CHICAGO
PEORIA
ROCKFORD
SPRINGFIELD
EVANSVILLE
FORT WAYNE
INDIANAPOLIS
SOUTH BEND
CONCORDIA
DODGE CITY
GOODLAND
WICHITA
MEDICINE LODGE
TOPEKA
CINCINNATI
JACKSON
LEXINGTON
PADUCAH
LOUISVILLE
BATON ROUGE
VENICE

LAKE CHARLES
NEW ORLEANS
SALT POINT
SHREVEPORT
BOSTON

EAST MILTON
WORCESTER
BALTIMORE
BALIMORE
CARIBOU
GREENVILLE
PORTLAND
SAULT STE MARIE
ALPENA
DETROIT

FLINT

GRAND RAPIDS
HOUGHTON LAKE

IA
IA
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
ID
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IN
IN
IN
IN
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MA
MA
MA
MD
MD
ME
ME
ME
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

9/8/2004
3/2/2005
4/3/2003
8/25/2004
8/10/2004
5/31/2006
9/28/2004
1/19/2005
9/14/2004
5/5/2005
7/29/2005
3/30/2005
7/29/2005
3/3/2003
12/15/2004
4/22/2005
4/14/2005
5/4/2005
7/1/2004
7/16/2004
7/20/2004
12/13/2004
6/25/2004
6/29/2004
7/23/2004
6/30/2004
7/15/2004
6/29/2004
12/8/2004
7/13/2004
12/20/2004
6/28/2004
1/13/2006
7/30/2004
12/9/2004
9/30/2003
6/24/2004
11/4/2004
12/9/2004
10/31/2004
12/14/2004
11/18/2004
4/15/2003
5/11/2005
6/3/2005
11/18/2004
12/8/2004
11/7/2005
6/3/2005
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LAN
MKG
P53
P58
P59
DLH
GNA
INL
MSP
RST
STC
CDJ
COou
IRK
MCI
POF
SGF
STL
JAN
MEI
TUP
BIL
GGW
GPI
GTF
HLN
HVR
JDN
MSO
AVL
CLT
GSO
HSE
ILM
RDU
BIS
FAR
GFK
ISN
N60
BFF
GRI
LBF
LNK
OFK
OMA
VTN
CON
12N

LANSING
MUSKEGON
MUNISING
HARBOR BEACH
COPPER HARBOR
DULUTH

GRAND MARIS
INTERNATIONAL FALLS
MINNEAPOLIS
ROCHESTER

ST CLOUD
CHILLICOTHE
COLUMBIA
KIRKSVILLE
KANSAS CITY
POPLAR BLUFF
SPRINGFIELD
ST LOUIS
JACKSON
MERIDIAN
TUPELO
BILLINGS
GLASGOW
KALISPELL
GREAT FALLS
HELENA

HAVRE

JORDAN
MISSOULA
ASHEVILLE
CHARLOTTE
GREENSBORO
HATTERAS-FRISCO
WILMINGTON
RALEIGH/DURHAM
BISMARCK
FARGO

GRAND FORKS
WILLISTON
GARRISON
SCOTTSBLUFF
GRAND ISLAND
NORTH PLATTE
LINCOLN
NORFOLK
OMAHA
VALENTINE
CONCORD
ANDOVER

Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi
Mi
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MN
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MS
MS
MS
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
MT
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
ND
ND
ND
ND
ND
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NH
NJ

4/14/2003
8/15/2003
11/15/2004
10/7/2004
9/27/2004
12/15/2004
7/29/2005
7/29/2005
12/6/2004
8/12/2005
12/7/2004
7/21/2004
5/17/2005
3/7/2005
2/7/2005
6/24/2004
9/30/2004
6/3/2005
7/20/2004
8/25/2004
7/15/2004
2/15/2005
4/14/2005
9/24/2003
7/29/2005
9/2/2005
11/7/2005
4/12/2005
10/19/2004
11/1/2004
11/10/2004
5/24/2006
6/30/2004
10/5/2004
7/21/2004
11/30/2004
12/8/2004
12/1/2004
12/2/2004
12/1/2004
5/24/2006
12/3/2004
1/26/2005
1/25/2005
1/6/2006
8/4/2004
2/7/2005
8/12/2004
8/24/2004
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ACY
EWR
TEB
ABQ
CAO
cQcC
FMN
GNT
ROW
RTN
TCS
DRA
EKO
ELY
LAS
P68
RNO
WMC
ALB
BGM
BUF
ISP
JFK
LGA
MTP
NYC
ROC
SYR
CAK
CLE
CMH
DAY
ILN
MFD
TOL
YNG
GUY
OKC
TUL
AST
BNO
EUG
MEH
MFR
PDT
PDX
REO
SLE
SXT

ATLANTIC CITY
NEWARK
TETERBORO
ALBUQUERQUE
CLAYTON
CLINES CORNER
FARMINGTON
GRANTS
ROSWELL
RATON

TRUTH OR CONSEQUENCES

MERCURY
ELKO

ELY

LAS VEGAS
EUREKA
RENO
WINNEMUCCA
ALBANY
BINGHAMTON
BUFFALO
ISLIP

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
MONTAUK
NEW YORK
ROCHESTER
SYRACUSE
AKRON
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
DAYTON
WILMINGTON
MANSFIELD
TOLEDO
YOUNGSTOWN
GUYMON
OKLAHOMA CITY
TULSA
ASTORIA
BURNS
EUGENE
MEACHAM
MEDFORD
PENDLETON
PORTLAND
ROME

SALEM
SEXTON SUMMIT

NJ
NJ
NJ
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OK
OK
OK
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR
OR

12/17/2004
10/4/2005
10/7/2005

10/27/2005

7/8/2004
7/2/2004
7/6/2004
9/27/2004
7/1/2004
7/13/2004
9/7/2004
8/19/2004
7/7/2004
6/29/2004
8/18/2004
7/8/2004
6/3/2005
7/14/2004
6/3/2005
8/12/2005
9/22/2005
4/3/2006
8/24/2004
9/7/2004
8/26/2004
8/1/2004
9/16/2005
8/12/2005
2/15/2005
12/8/2004
3/30/2005
3/30/2005
3/30/2005
2/15/2005
7/29/2005
7/29/2005
7/15/2004

5/16/2006

12/14/2004
9/28/2004

12/10/2004
9/9/2004
9/7/2005
4/22/2005
8/12/2005
5/1/2006
7/30/2004
8/31/2004
1/27/2005
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PGUM
ABE
AVP
ERI
IPT
MDT
PHL
PIT
PNE
SJu
PVD
CAE
CHS
GSP
2WX
8D3
9V9
ABR
cuT
D07
FSD
HON
MBG
PHP
RAP
BNA
CHA
MEM
0QT
TRI
TYS
6R6
ABI
ACT
AMA
ATT
AUS
BPT
BRO
CRP
DAL
DFW
DRT
ELP
GDP
IAH
JCT
LBB
MAF

AGANA
ALLENTOWN

WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON

ERIE
WILLIAMSPORT
HARRISBURG
PHILADELPHIA
PITTSBURGH
PHILADELPHIA
SAN JUAN
PROVIDENCE
WEST COLUMBIA
CHARLESTON
GREER
BUFFALO
SISSETON
CHAMBERLAIN
ABERDEEN
CUSTER

FAITH

SIOUX FALLS
HURON
MOBRIDGE
PHILIP

RAPID CITY
NASHVILLE
CHATTANOOGA
MEMPHIS

OAK RIDGE

BRISTOL/JOHNSON/KINGSPORT

KNOXVILLE
DRYDEN
ABILENE

WACO

AMARILLO
AUSTIN

AUSTIN

PORT ARTHUR
BROWNSVILLE
CORPUS CHRISTI
DALLAS
DALLAS-FORT WORTH
DEL RIO

EL PASO

PINE SPRINGS
HOUSTON
JUNCTION
LUBBOCK
MIDLAND

P3
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PR
RI

SC
SC
SC
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX
TX

8/7/2005
5/14/2003
4/3/2003
3/12/2003
7/29/2005
2/3/2006
8/9/2004
8/12/2005
7/29/2004
4/14/2005
2/15/2005
11/3/2004
9/21/2006
2/27/2006
5/17/2006
11/29/2004
12/9/2004
4/1/2003
6/3/2005
9/30/2004
2/24/2005
11/17/2005
12/1/2004
6/7/2005
12/8/2004
8/17/2004
6/29/2004
6/18/2004
8/18/2004
4/2/2003
4/3/2006
7/22/2004
2/15/2005
7/20/2004
4/24/2003
7/28/2004
11/17/2005
7/14/2004
8/12/2004
12/29/2004
9/14/2004
8/4/2004
8/19/2004
7/3/2006
6/23/2004
7/8/2004
8/23/2004
3/20/2006
6/18/2004
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SAT
SJT
SPS
VCT
MLF
SLC
AKQ
IAD
LYH
ORF
RIC
ROA
WAL
1V4
BTV
GEG
OLM
SEA
SHN
SMP
uUIL
YKM
GRB
LSE
MKE
MSN
BKW
CRW
EKN
HTS
CPR
CYS
GCcC
LND
P60
RIW
SHR

Data source: MIRS

SAN ANTONIO
SAN ANGELO
WICHITA FALLS
VICTORIA
MILFORD

SALT LAKE CITY
WAKEFIELD
WASHINGTON DULLES
LYNCHBURG
NORFOLK
RICHMOND
ROANOKE
WALLOPS ISLAND
SAINT JOHNSBURY
SOUTH BURLINGTON
SPOKANE
OLYMPIA
SEATTLE
SHELTON
STAMPEDE PASS
QUILLAYUTE
YAKIMA

GREEN BAY

LA CROSSE
MILWAUKEE
MADISON
BECKLEY
CHARLESTON
ELKINS
HUNTINGTON
CASPER
CHEYENNE
GILLETTE
LANDER

COoDY

RIVERTON
SHERIDAN

TX
TX
TX
TX
uT
uT
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VT
VT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
Wi

Wi

Wi

Wi
WV
WV

WV
Wy
WYy
Wy
WYy
Wy
WYy
WYy

12/16/2005
8/18/2004
6/16/2006

12/30/2004
8/23/2004

7/2/2004
8/10/2004
7/20/2004
7/29/2004
7/29/2005
7/29/2005
8/18/2004
9/24/2004

5/9/2006

6/6/2006

3/2/2005

1/5/2005

5/1/2006

2/7/2005
6/14/2006

12/15/2004
7/29/2005
4/23/2003
12/2/2004
12/2/2004
7/29/2005

11/17/2005
9/29/2004
1/10/2005

3/2/2005
2/15/2005
5/15/2006
6/24/2005
12/8/2004

9/8/2004
12/7/2004
4/26/2005
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